Category: Global Comparative Courses

Code

01:014:212
01:014:303
01:014:371
01:070:223
01:070:338
01:070:372
01:070:376
01:070:389
01:350:372
01:351:366
01:351:460
01:420:410
01:420:411
01:420:413
01:450:338
01:450:360
01:450:363
01:506:224
01:506:330
01:506:363
01:506:364

01:508:264
01:508:272
01:508:321
01:508:324
01:508:332
01:508:335
01:508:336
01:508:364
01:508:367
01:508:370
01:508:371
01:508:372
01:563:300
01:563:461

Name

Politics and Power in Modern Africa (NB)
Seminar in Black Diasporic Media (NB)
African Development (NB)

Anthropology of Latin America (NB)

Culture, Wealth, and Power in Africa (NB)
Body Politics (NB)

Power and Difference (NB)

Ethnography of Gender in South Asia (NB)
Literature of the Black World (NB)
Literatures of Migration, Immigration, and Diaspora (NB)
Seminar: Topics in Colonial and Postcolonial Literature (NB)
Sub-Saharan African Literature (NB)

North African Literature (NB)

Caribbean Literature (NB)

Africa (NB)

Cultural and Political Ecology (NB)
Geography of Development (NB)

Slavery in World History (NB)

African Diaspora Liberation Movements (NB)
Imperialism (NB)

Colonialism to Globalism (NB)

Latin America and the United States (NB)
History of the Caribbean since 1898 (NB)
African Cultural History (NB)

Africans in the Americas (NB)

Slavery in South Asian History (NB)

Modern South Asia (NB)

South Asia, 1947-Present (NB)
Environmental History of Latin America (NB)
The Afro-Latin American Experience (NB)
The History of Cuba (NB)

History of Puerto Rico (NB)

History of the Dominican Republic (NB)

The Arab-Israeli Conflict (NB)

Unknown: 01:563:461
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Category: Global Comparative Courses

01:595:150
01:595:200
01:595:201
01:595:204
01:595:205
01:595:206
01:595:210

01:595:300
01:595:309
01:595:310
01:595:316
01:685:454
01:790:309
01:790:317
01:790:319
01:790:358
01:790:366
01:790:377
01:790:451
01:920:270
01:940:363
01:940:451
01:988:106
01:988:235
01:988:303
01:988:310
01:988:312
01:988:337
37:575:335
37:575:363

Unknown: 01:595:150

Puerto Rican Cultural Heritage (NB)

African Belief Systems and the Latino Community (NB)
History of the Caribbean to 1898 (NB)

History of the Caribbean since 1898 (NB)

The Caribbean and the United States (NB)

Women in the Caribbean - Caribbean Women in the US (NB)
Slavery in the Caribbean (NB)

The Politics of Puerto Rican Development (NB)

Mexican Migration to the US (NB)

Mexican and Mexican-American Art History (NB)
Unknown: 01:685:454

The Politics of Puerto Rican Development (NB)
Globalization and the Non-Western World (NB)

Issues of American Foreign Policy (NB)

Globalization, Democracy, and Contemporary Capitalism (NB)
Formulation of American Foreign Policy (NB)

Marx and Marxist Theory (NB)

Critical Perspectives on the Middle East (NB)

Sociology of the Third World (NB)

Bilingualism in the Spanish-Speaking World (NB)
Literature of Latin American Exile and Displacement (NB)
Unknown: 01:988:106

Dynamics of Class, Race, and Sex (NB)

Comparative Feminisms (NB)

South Asian Feminisms (NB)

African Feminism (NB)

Globalization, Sex, and Families (NB)

Women and Labor Movements: A Global Perspective (NB)
Labor and the Global Economy (NB)
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