Code	Name Name
01:014:212	Politics and Power in Modern Africa (NB)
01:014:303	Seminar in Black Diasporic Media (NB)
01:014:371	African Development (NB)
01:070:223	Anthropology of Latin America (NB)
01:070:338	Culture, Wealth, and Power in Africa (NB)
01:070:372	Body Politics (NB)
01:070:376	Power and Difference (NB)
01:070:389	Ethnography of Gender in South Asia (NB)
01:350:372	Literature of the Black World (NB)
01:351:366	Literatures of Migration, Immigration, and Diaspora (NB)
01:351:460	Seminar: Topics in Colonial and Postcolonial Literature (NB)
01:420:410	Sub-Saharan African Literature (NB)
01:420:411	North African Literature (NB)
01:420:413	Caribbean Literature (NB)
<u>01:450:338</u>	Africa (NB)
01:450:360	Cultural and Political Ecology (NB)
<u>01:450:363</u>	Geography of Development (NB)
01:506:224	Slavery in World History (NB)
<u>01:506:330</u>	African Diaspora Liberation Movements (NB)
<u>01:506:363</u>	Imperialism (NB)
<u>01:506:364</u>	Colonialism to Globalism (NB)
01:508:264	Latin America and the United States (NB)
01:508:272	History of the Caribbean since 1898 (NB)
01:508:321	African Cultural History (NB)
01:508:324	Africans in the Americas (NB)
01:508:332	Slavery in South Asian History (NB)
01:508:335	Modern South Asia (NB)
01:508:336	South Asia, 1947-Present (NB)
01:508:364	Environmental History of Latin America (NB)
01:508:367	The Afro-Latin American Experience (NB)
01:508:370	The History of Cuba (NB)
01:508:371	History of Puerto Rico (NB)
01:508:372	History of the Dominican Republic (NB)
01:563:300	The Arab-Israeli Conflict (NB)
<u>01:563:461</u>	Unknown: 01:563:461

Category: Global Comparative Courses

01:595:150	Unknown: 01:595:150
01:595:200	Puerto Rican Cultural Heritage (NB)
01:595:201	African Belief Systems and the Latino Community (NB)
01:595:204	History of the Caribbean to 1898 (NB)
01:595:205	History of the Caribbean since 1898 (NB)
01:595:206	The Caribbean and the United States (NB)
01:595:210	Women in the Caribbean - Caribbean Women in the US (NB)
01:595:300	Slavery in the Caribbean (NB)
01:595:309	The Politics of Puerto Rican Development (NB)
01:595:310	Mexican Migration to the US (NB)
01:595:316	Mexican and Mexican-American Art History (NB)
01:685:454	Unknown: 01:685:454
01:790:309	The Politics of Puerto Rican Development (NB)
01:790:317	Globalization and the Non-Western World (NB)
01:790:319	Issues of American Foreign Policy (NB)
01:790:358	Globalization, Democracy, and Contemporary Capitalism (NB)
01:790:366	Formulation of American Foreign Policy (NB)
01:790:377	Marx and Marxist Theory (NB)
01:790:451	Critical Perspectives on the Middle East (NB)
01:920:270	Sociology of the Third World (NB)
01:940:363	Bilingualism in the Spanish-Speaking World (NB)
01:940:451	Literature of Latin American Exile and Displacement (NB)
01:988:106	Unknown: 01:988:106
01:988:235	Dynamics of Class, Race, and Sex (NB)
01:988:303	Comparative Feminisms (NB)
01:988:310	South Asian Feminisms (NB)
01:988:312	African Feminism (NB)
01:988:337	Globalization, Sex, and Families (NB)
<u>37:575:335</u>	Women and Labor Movements: A Global Perspective (NB)
37:575:363	Labor and the Global Economy (NB)